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The Non Pro + Open LAE
2000 LIMIT RIDER (UA) Results

Horse

UNO CALIENTE CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TAPT TWICE

DEALIN WITH A BLONDE
S: DEALNWITHACOOLCAT
D: EMILY REY

LIZZYS VIXSANN
S: SANNMAN
D: MY STYLISH LIZzY

BET ON A CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

JESSE SUE
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: MC PEPPY ARISTOCRAT

RN HBCATALENA
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: CELENALENA

STYLISH HAILEE
S: HALREYCIOUS
D: KEEP ME IN STYLE

METALLICEXPECTATIONS

MARCIE PLAYGROUND

PEEK A SMOOTHEE
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: PEEK A BOON

A SPOT N HEAVEN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SOMEBODYS SPOTS HOT

SS BLACKS LIL KITTY
S: BLUE BAYOU BOON
D: SHOW BIZ KITTY

HOT METALLIC PISTOL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

BOOMKITTY
S: METALLIC BOOM
D: NURSES KITTY

IM COUNTIN CROWS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: BOON SAN KITTY

ONCE UPON AMATE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MARTINA MATE

Rider

SIERRA SELLS
SULPHUR SPRINGS, TX

MEGAN FROEHLE
LAGRANGE, KY

RANCE KEETH
OVERBROOK, OK

DUSTY R STEWART
ARDMORE, OK

LARRY BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

JOSH LETSIS
CASTLE ROCK, CO

TREY MOORE

JUSTIN MANUEL ANAYA
STANLEY, NM

CARLOS ALBERT RANGEL
DAVIE, FL

HOLLY HUBERT
CROSS TIMBERS, MO

NICHOLAS ADAM BARONE
FREDRICKTOWN, PA

MAHI COOPER
GAINESVILLE, TX

RONNIE WAYNE ROBINSON , JR.

ORLANDO, OK

RANCE KEETH
OVERBROOK, OK

MARK WHITLEY
SAINT LOUIS, MO

DONNA HARRISON
BAY CITY, TX

Thursday, 6/15/23
$1,500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

SUNEE RANCH
VALLEY VIEW, TX

KRISTY SCRIBNER
GOODRICH, MI

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

THE OVER FORTY RANCH
WICHITA FALLS, TX

KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

JOSH LETSIS
CASTLE ROCK, CO

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

JUSTIN MANUEL ANAYA
STANLEY, NM

CARLOS ALBERT RANGEL
DAVIE, FL

LUCAS CATTLE COMPANY
CROSS TIMBERS, MO

KALEY M RIEL
FREDERICKTOWN, PA

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

KATE ROBINSON
ORLANDO, OK

DANA RUSSELL
MORGAN, UT

MARK WHITLEY
SAINT LOUIS, MO

GEORGE RICHARD HARRISON
BAY CITY, TX

Score
220

220

217

2155

212

212

212

212

210

210

210

209

208

205

205

202

Payout
$2,063.86

$2,063.86

$1,473.72

$1,180.29

$370.06

$370.06

$370.06

$370.06

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Thursday, 6/15/23
$1,500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Non Pro

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

16-17  GENIE DREAMGIRL CAROLIE ROZELL ANDY SHERRERD 202 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON BLANCHARD, OK WAYNE, OK
D: MIA MERADA

18 SMART AN SWEET RAYLEIGH TURNER THOMAS ROSS 201 $0.00
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO WEATHERFORD, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: RAY J AN FLO

19 MY TIME IS SOON JOSIE HAUERLAND JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND 193 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS COLUMBUS, TX COLUMBUS, TX
D: ONE TIME SOON

20 STYLISH TOP BROW SKYLER WOOD RYDER FLYNN 192 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CD NAVASOTA, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: STYLISH TOP GIRL

21 TRU GRIT LARAMIE ROBINSON KATE ROBINSON 182 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT ORLANDO, OK
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

22-23 DB MATES BROW PRESTIN COOK STACIE DIXON PETTITT 180 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT CLERMONT, GA CLERMONT, GA
D: MATES LITTLE COKETTE

22-23  KANDY CRUSH SHELBY BUCHANAN CLAY JOHNSON 180 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR MURCHISON, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ARACELI DUAL

Total Payout $8,261.97
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